
Workers Game

Volunteer 

Group/Game Request

WK# Date Day Time Level Stadium HOME VISITOR Min-Max Supervisor Org Volunteer Org

1 1 25-Aug Friday 7:00 PM Varsity MF Lee (SN) Westmister 14 -18

2 28-Aug Monday 4:30 PM Middle School MF Mountain Gap Morris 8 - 10

3 28-Aug Monday 6:30 PM Middle School MF Challenger Whitesburg 8 - 10

4 29-Aug Tuesday 4:30 PM Middle School MF Williams Chapman 8 - 10

5 29-Aug Tuesday 6:30 PM Middle School MF Huntsville McNair 8 - 10

6 31-Aug Thursday 7:00 PM Varsity MF Lee Madison County 14 -18

7 1-Sep Friday 7:00 PM Varsity MF Jemison Tanner 14 -18

8 5-Sep Tuesday 4:30 PM Middle School MF Morris Chapman 8 - 10

9 5-Sep Tuesday 6:30 PM Middle School MF Huntsville Whitesburg 8 - 10

10 7-Sep Thursday 4:30 PM Middle School MF Mountain Gap NcNair 8 - 10

11 7-Sep Thursday 6:30 PM Middle School MF Williams Hampton Cove 8 - 10

12 8-Sep Friday 7:00 PM Varsity MF Grissom Huntsville 26 -30

13 11-Sep Monday 4:30 PM Middle School MF Chapman Huntsville 8 - 10

14 11-Sep Monday 6:30 PM Middle School MF Whitesburg Mountain Gap 8 - 10

15 12-Sep Tuesday 4:30 PM Middle School MF McNair Challenger 8 - 10

16 12-Sep Tuesday 6:30 PM Middle School MF Hampton Cove Morris 8 - 10

17 15-Sep Friday 7:00 PM Varsity MF Columbia (HC) Hartselle 12 -16

18 18-Sep Monday 4:30 PM Middle School MF Williams Whitesburg 8 - 10

19 18-Sep Monday 6:30 PM Middle School MF Hampton Cove Huntsville 8 - 10

20 19-Sep Tuesday 4:30 PM Middle School MF Challenger Mountain Gap 8 - 10

21 19-Sep Tuesday 6:30 PM Middle School MF Chapman McNair 8 - 10

22 22-Sep Friday 7:00 PM Varsity MF Columbia SARDIS 12 -16

23 25-Sep Monday 6:30 PM Middle School MF Huntsville Challenger 8 - 10

24 26-Sep Tuesday 4:30 PM Middle School MF Whitesburg Chapman 8 - 10

25 26-Sep Tuesday 6:30 PM Middle School MF McNair Hampton Cove 8 - 10

26 27-Sep Wednesday 4:30 PM Middle School MF Morris Williams 8 - 10

27 29-Sep Friday 7:00 PM Varsity MF Jemison (SN) Huntsville 20 -26

28 5-Oct Thursday 7:00 PM Varsity MF Huntsville Albertville 20 -26

29 6-Oct Friday 7:00 PM Varsity MF Lee Fort Payne 14 -18

30 9-Oct Monday 4:30 PM Middle School MF Williams Challenger 8 - 10

31 10-Oct Tuesday 4:30 PM Middle School MF Huntsville Morris 8 - 10

32 13-Oct Friday 7:00 PM Varsity MF Huntsville (HC) Florence 20 -26

33 16-Oct Monday 4:30 PM Middle School MF Playoffs Playoffs 8 - 10

34 16-Oct Monday 6:30 PM Middle School MF Playoffs Playoffs 8 - 10

35 17-Oct Tuesday 4:30 PM Middle School MF Playoffs Playoffs 8 - 10

36 17-Oct Tuesday 6:30 PM Middle School MF Playoffs Playoffs 8 - 10

37 20-Oct Friday 7:00 PM Varsity MF Grissom (HC) Florence 20 -26

38 23-Oct Monday 4:30 PM Middle School MF Championship Week Championship Week 8 - 10

39 23-Oct Monday 6:30 PM Middle School MF Championship Week Championship Week 8 - 10

40 24-Oct Tuesday 4:30 PM Middle School MF Championship Week Championship Week 8 - 10

41 24-Oct Tuesday 6:30 PM Middle School MF Championship Week Championship Week 8 - 10

42 26-Oct Thursday 7:00 PM Varsity MF Grissom (SN) James Clemens 20 -26

43 27-Oct Friday 7:00 PM Varsity MF Lee (HC) Columbia 14 -18

44 11 2-Nov Thursday 7:00 PM Varsity MF Huntsville(SN) Hazel Green 20 -26

HC - Homecoming SN - Senior Night MF - Milton Frank

28-Jul-23

2023 HUNTSVILLE COUNCIL OF PTAs CONCESSIONS 

SCHEDULE GAMES
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